
 

SPILSBY - BOSTON Black Cat Travel B11 
 

 Timetable effective 14 May 2022 

Saturday 
Spilsby, Interchange Shelter  1030 1425 

East Keal, Fen Lane 1035 1430 

West Keal, Main Road 1037 1432 

Stickford, Church Road 1040 1435 

Stickney, Post Office 1044 1439 

Sibsey Northlands, Lane End 1049 1444 

Sibsey, Station Road 1055 1450 

Boston, Pilgrim Hospital 1103 1458 

Boston, Bus Station 1114 1509 

 
 
 

BOSTON - SPILSBY Black Cat Travel B11 
 

 Timetable effective 14 May 2022 

Saturday 
Boston, Bus Station 0945 1340 

Boston, Boots 0947 1342 

Boston, Pilgrim Hospital 0955 1350 

Sibsey, Station Road 1002 1357 

Sibsey Northlands, Lane End 1005 1400 

Stickney, Post Office 1009 1404 

Stickford, Church Road 1013 1408 

West Keal, Main Road 1019 1414 

East Keal, Fen Lane 1021 1416 

Spilsby, Interchange Shelter  1027 1422 

 
 
 

SPILSBY - BOSTON Black Cat Travel B11 
 

 Timetable effective 02 April 2022 to 13 May 2022 

Saturday 
Spilsby, Interchange Shelter  0730 1030 1425 

East Keal, Fen Lane 0735 1035 1430 

West Keal, Main Road 0737 1037 1432 

Stickford, Church Road 0740 1040 1435 

Stickney, Post Office 0744 1044 1439 

Sibsey Northlands, Lane End 0749 1049 1444 

Sibsey, Station Road 0755 1055 1450 

Boston, Pilgrim Hospital 0803 1103 1458 

Boston, Bus Station 0814 1114 1509 

 
 
 

BOSTON - SPILSBY Black Cat Travel B11 
 

 Timetable effective 02 April 2022 to 13 May 2022 

Saturday 
Boston, Bus Station 0945 1340 1630 

Boston, Boots 0947 1342 1632 

Boston, Pilgrim Hospital 0955 1350 1640 

Sibsey, Station Road 1002 1357 1647 

Sibsey Northlands, Lane End 1005 1400 1650 

Stickney, Post Office 1009 1404 1654 

Stickford, Church Road 1013 1408 1658 

West Keal, Main Road 1019 1414 1704 

East Keal, Fen Lane 1021 1416 1706 

Spilsby, Interchange Shelter  1027 1422 1712 

 
 


